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Smell the sea
and feel the sky.

-  Van  Mor r i son

“ “
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With gorgeous views of the Pacific Ocean, Del Mar Plaza offers a premier shopping 

experience that caters to the affluent communities of Del Mar, Rancho Santa Fe, Solana 

Beach, and La Jolla, as well as the many tourists that visit Del Mar year-round. 

Dine in style while taking in the breathtaking views of the water, enjoy a 

relaxed coastal shopping experience, and stroll through the Plaza’s elegant, 

European style architecture, fountains, and palazzo-style terraces. 

DINE BY THE SEA

LIVE BY THE SEA

SHOP BY THE SEA

•	 1555 Camino Del Mar, Del Mar, CA

•	 75,000 Square Feet

•	 Three Levels

•	 350 Parking Spaces

DEL MAR PLAZA
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RENOVATION CONCEPTS FOR DEL MAR PLAZA
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RENOVATION CONCEPTS FOR DEL MAR PLAZA
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HOME TO THE RENOWNED DEL MAR 
RACETRACK AND SAN DIEGO COUNTY FAIR

MEDIAN HOME VALUE OF $2 MILLION 2.1 SQUARE MILES

POPULATION OF 120,000 
WITHIN A 15-MINUTE DRIVE

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME OF $188,984 AVERAGE DISPOSABLE INCOME OF $120,318

PRIME DEL MAR LOCATION
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Del Mar is well known both locally and internationally for the Del Mar Thoroughbred Club and its premier 
horse racing track. Taking place between late July and early September, nearly 500,000 visitors gather 
to wager on their favorite horses as they first did back in 1937 when Hollywood legend Bing Crosby 
greeted the first guests.

The San Diego County Fair is San Diego’s oldest annual event and the 6th largest fair in the country, 
drawing nearly 1.6 million visitors each year. Taking place from mid-June through early July, it features 
carnival rides, animals, performances, exhibits, and a variety of concessions. 

An annual signature event featuring tastes from more than 25 local restaurants and sips from local 
wineries, breweries, and distilleries. Taste of Del Mar is held each September and includes multiple live 
music performances throughout the charming heart of Del Mar.  

A nearly 20-year tradition, this weekend long event features over 2,000 
of the finest hot rods, muscle cars, trucks, and classics, along with 
racing competitions, a swap meet, live music, and Kids Zone, and more. 

DEL MAR RACES & THOROUGHBRED CLUB

DEL MAR FAIRGROUNDS

TASTE OF DEL MAR 

GOOD GUYS CAR SHOW 

This signature food & drink event is held each year in June 
and is a summer celebration of live music, food, and drink. 

SUMMER SOLSTICE 

the ultimate live entertainment experience, featuring world-class 
music, hilarious comedy, contemporary art, incredible cuisine, craft 
food & drink, and so much more. 

KAABOO DEL MAR FESTIVAL 

HAPPENINGS IN DEL MAR
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EXPLORE DEL MAR
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OPPORTUNITIES AT DEL MAR PLAZA

STREET LEVEL

209

AVAILABLE POTENTIALLY AVAILABLE OCCUPIED RETAIL SPACE RESTAURANT SPACE

SUITE #

107
112
114

5,924
2,357
1,267

SQ FT

304
308
309
310
314
315B
315C
325A
325B

3,168
1,404
910
2,056
2,432
225
1,380
573
491

MEZZANINE LEVEL
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PLAZA LEVEL

IN NEGOTIATION

301

Furnishing 
Show Room in 

Negotiation

325A

304

307
309 310

308

312 313 314

315C
315B

315A

105102

112

106
107 114

115

116-117

BREEZE
CAFE

209

322

327

324

318

317

PATIO

206

203

202201

325B

325A

CBD 
Store in 

Negotiation

Retenating 
Plan Under 

Consideration 
for 2020

New Mexican 
Restaurant 

Coming Soon

New American 
Gastropub 

Coming Soon



   

DAYTIME POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

37,110

118,146

6,736

37,908

120,220

$188,080

$180,200

$171,248

POPULATION

POPULATION

POPULATION

AVERAGE HH INCOME

AVERAGE HH INCOME

AVERAGE HH INCOME

10 MINUTES

15 MINUTES

TRAFFIC COUNT – 28,427 VEHICLES PER DAY 

DEMOGRAPHICS

5 MINUTES

DRIVE TIMES

5 Minutes

10 Minutes

15 Minutes
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